
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 214600.00 214,600.00$   110265.00 110,265.00$   369630.00 369,630.00$   184590.00 184,590.00$   

2 1 103900.00 103,900.00$   102247.50 102,247.50$   259040.00 259,040.00$   85155.00 85,155.00$     

318,500.00$   212,512.50$   628,670.00$   269,745.00$   

Bid Tabulation

9/24/2024 423245 2:00 PM

T and T Landscape 
Construction, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/22/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Group 1: Northwest Surburbs

Total Bid Amount

Beary Landscape Management Alvarez, Inc. Forever Green Landscape & 
Snow Removal

Group 2: South and Southwest Suburbs

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

Bid Tabulation

9/24/2024 423245 2:00 PM

Bid Solicitation Date

10/22/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Group 1: Northwest Surburbs

Total Bid Amount

Group 2: South and Southwest Suburbs

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

314052 314,052.00$   175752.00 175,752.00$   No Bid No Bid 152770.00 152,770.00$   

183558 183,558.00$   115660.00 115,660.00$   205404 205,404.00$   55380.00 55,380.00$     

497,610.00$   291,412.00$   205,404.00$   208,150.00$   

Landcare and Lawn 
Maintenance, Inc. Shareef & Son Landscaping Sebert LandscapeCity Escape Garden & Design, 

LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

Bid Tabulation

9/24/2024 423245 2:00 PM

Bid Solicitation Date

10/22/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Group 1: Northwest Surburbs

Total Bid Amount

Group 2: South and Southwest Suburbs

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

291340 291,340.00$   209190.00 209,190.00$   260910.00 260,910.00$   177788.40 177,788.40$   

No Bid No Bid 121725.00 121,725.00$   126245.00 126,245.00$   136089.55 136,089.55$   

291,340.00$   330,915.00$   387,155.00$   313,877.95$   

Diaz Group LLC J&D Supplier & ServicesComplete Landscaping LLC Tecza Landscape Group

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

